
From 1,115 sq. m to 4,553 sq. m (12,002 sq. ft to 49,008 sq. ft)

Drum Industrial Estate
Chester le Street
DH2 1AY

PANTHER
COURT



Strategically Located
The development is situated adjacent to the established Drum Industrial Estate which comprises a number of 
national and local industrial and distribution businesses.

Drum Industrial Estate is located 1 mile from junction 63 of the A1(M) providing excellent communications to the 
North East region and beyond. 
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LOCATION

PANTHER
COURT

Prime location 1 mile to 
J63 of the A1(M)

6 high specification units 
totalling 14,358 sq. m 
(154,549 sq. ft)

Subject to planning for 
E(g), B2 or B8 
(industrial/warehousing)

Excellent access to the 
A1(M) and wider road 
network

Units to be delivered by 
Q1 2023.

Wide labour catchment
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UNIT 1
Gross Internal Area:

Ground Floor - 2,788 Sq.m
First Floor - 279 Sq.m

UNIT 2
Gross Internal Area:

Ground Floor - 1,115 Sq.m

UNIT 3
Gross Internal Area:

Ground Floor - 1,394 Sq.m

UNIT 4
Gross Internal Area:

Ground Floor - 4,181 Sq.m
First Floor - 372 Sq.mUNIT 5

Gross Internal Area:
Ground Floor - 2,323 Sq.m

First Floor - 233 Sq.m

UNIT 6
Gross Internal Area:

Ground Floor - 1,673 Sq.m

LOADING DOCK

CAR PARKIN
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Accommodation schedule 

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 4

UNIT 5

UNIT 6

Total

Ground 2,788

279

3,067

1,115

1,115

1,673

1,673

1,394

1,394

Ground

First

Total

Ground

First

Total

Total

Ground

Total

Ground

Total

Ground 4,181

372

4,553

2,323

233

2,556

First

Total
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SITE PLAN

14,358

30,010

3,003

33,013

12,002

12,002

18,008

18,008

15,005

15,005

45,004

4,004

49,008

25,005

2,508

27,513

154,549

sq m sq ft
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SPECIFICATION
7m - 10m clear eaves height 

Up to 10% office provision

Secure demised yards

Ample car parking

Yard depths up to 54m

Level access loading doors 
(dock level loading on largest 
unit – Unit 4)

BREEAM - very good

EPC rating A

Roof mounted PV 

EV charging points
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Richard Scott 

Direct: +44 (0) 191 323 3147                              

Mobile: +44 (0)7787 697 757

richard.scott@savills.com

A Joint Venture by

CHESTER-
LE-STREET

DURHAM

BIRTLEY
SUNDERLAND

SOUTH SHIELDS

TYNEMOUTH

RAILWAY TO 
EDINBURGH & 

THE NORTH

NEWCASTLE AIRPORT

HEXHAM

RAILWAY TO 
LONDON & 
THE SOUTH

A691 A167

A1

A692

A69

A184

A693

GATESHEAD

WASHINGTON

NORTH SHIELDS

A19

A19

TYNE TUNNEL

A195

A194(M)

A1231

A1018

A690

A1

A1

63

NEWCASTLE

Important Notice
Particulars: These particulars are not an offer or contract, nor part of one. You should not rely on statements in the particulars or by word of mouth or in writing (“information”) as 
being factually accurate about the property, its condition or its value. Photos etc: The photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were 
taken. Areas, measurements and distances given are approximate only. Regulations etc: Any reference to alterations to, or use of, any part of the property does not mean that 
any necessary planning, building regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find out by inspection or in other ways that these matters have been 
properly dealt with and that all information is correct. VAT: The VAT position relating to the property may change without notice. 

Duncan Christie

Direct: +44 (0) 191 211 1564

Mobile: +44 (0) 7841 764765

duncan@naylorsgavinblack.co.uk

Keith Stewart

Direct: +44 (0)191 211 1559                                      

Mobile: +44 (0)7796 302147

keith@naylorsgavinblack.co.uk 

PANTHER
COURT

PANTHER
COURT

savills.co.uk

0191 917 1444

CONTACT 


